Serial
No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

List of Allotted and Reported Candidates Institute Wise for D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017
RAJAN COLLEGE OF WOMENS EDUCATION HIKAMA KOPAGAN] MAU

Stream Name

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

Allotted Branch

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

Roll No.

5000212500

5000239967

5000212770

5000004827

5000212480

5000048201

5100041363

5000095767

5000100078

5000149527

5000016356

5000020271

5000155958

5000066751

5000021514

5000080129

Name

SUPRIYA
YADAV

SAUMYA
PANDEY

POOJA RAI

SNEHLATA
KAUSHAL

REEMA YADAV

RAJALKASHYAP

SHIVANI
SHUKLA

KM SHWETA
PANDEY

POOJA RANI

DIPTI

BARANWAL

POOJA SINGH

MANISH

KUMAR

KM LIZA

ANKIT GUPTA

UTKARSHA RAI

KM BABITA

Father Name

RAMSHARIKH
YADAV

ABHAY SHANKAR
PANDEY

SUDHIR KUMAR
RAI

RAM RATAN

RAVINDRA
YADAV

SHESHNATH RAI

VIJAY SHUKLA

RAM CHANDRA
PANDEY

JANARDAN
YADAV

AWADHESH
BARANWAL

SIYARAM SINGH

LALCHANDR
YADAV

HARISH
CHANDRA

SANJAY KUMAR
GUPTA

TEJPRATAP RAI

RAMBHAWAN
YADAV

State
Rank

8857

9613

18978

21492

21931

23281

26944

27127

29027

30624

31144

31240

32296

34732

38835

41288

Allotted
Category

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

Amount

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

Transaction
No.

DU76384047

DU76464537

DU76551981

DU76382876

DU76717775

DU76376519

DU76865155

DU76393392

DU76591872

DU76940495

DU76431592

DU76415999

DU76386938

DU76368354

DU76366543

DU76381906

Total

Marks

Percentage

238.23

237.68

232.87

231.89

231.72

231.24

230.06

230

229.42

228.96

228.81

228.79

228.5

227.83

226.8

226.21



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

5000093291

5000212540

5000006823

5000032100

5000057161

5000116739

5000037525

5000015153

5000026489

5000166294

5000050490

5000013647

5000042673

5000068387

5000163575

5000052776

5000084971

POORNIMA
GOND

RAYISA
KHATOON

MAHMOODA
KHATOON

SHUBHAM
SINGH

GUDIYA
RAJBHAR

KM VANDNA
YADAV

VIVEK KUMAR

MAURYA

PRIYANJALI
YADAV

KM TAJWAR
TABASSUM

KM UMME
HABIBA

KM JYOTI
MADESHIYA

MANISH

VISHWAKARMA

ANJANI

ANJITA

AMIT KUMAR

TRIPATHI

AMARNATH

KM JYOTI

SURENDRA GOND 42502

SHAMSUDDIN 49023
ANWAR AHMAD 49667
MUKHARAM 52816
SINGH

SWAMINATH 63809
RAJBHAR

JOKHAN YADAV 67319
PRAKASH 68819
CHANDRA

MAURYA

HARIBANSH 70656
YADAV

ABU FAISAL 74486
NAIMUDDIN 84553
MAHABIR 84778
PRASAD

MADESHIYA

RAMSMUJH 90782
VISHWAKARMA

AJAY KUMAR 90922
NAUMI PRASAD 94683
NAMO NARAYANA 96691
TRIPATHI

AVADH KUMAR 99146
GORAKHNATH 101318

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

BCOP

BCOP

BCOP

BCOP

BCOP

BCOP

BCOP

BCOP

SCOP

SCOoP

GNOH

BCOP

SCOP

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

DU76895368

DU76394186

DU76438816

DU76636139

DU76893314

DU77189156

DU76470220

DU78013520

DU76418548

DU76377870

DU76936745

DU76421731

DU76857946

DU76418064

DU76736912

DU76380092

DU77733123

225.95

224.51

224.37

223.75

221.71

221.11

220.86

220.56

219.94

218.37

218.34

217.46

217.44

216.9

216.6

216.28

215.98



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

D.El. Ed. (Formerly known
name BTC) Training- 2017

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION

5000073225

5000159590

5000097073

5000144022

5000207052

5000125909

5000225252

5000078480

5000050280

5000113060

5100084584

5000033893

5400012986

5000114703

5000038168

5000100538

5000108332

KM KHUSHBU
GAUND

KM BANDANA

AMRITA

SARVESH
KUMAR

KM REKHA
KUMARI

KM NANDANI
CHAUHAN

RADHIKA

VISHWAKARAM

KIRAN KUMARI

KM ARTI
TIWARI

MOHAMMAD
RASHID

KM NEELAM
YADAV

KM LALITA

DEEPAK
PRAJAPATI

AVINASH
SINGH

AJIT NARAYAN

YADAV

SANGEETA

KM KHUSHBU
SONKAR

LAVKUSH GAUND

LALDHAR
PRASAD

KOMAL RAM

SANJAY KUMAR

SHIVKUMAR

RAM AVTAR
CHAUHAN

SURYABHAN
VISHWAKARMA

MAHESH

MITHLESH
TIWARI

IFTEKHAR
AHMAD

HARERAM YADAV

SHANKARA
RAJBHAR

MURARI
PRAJAPATI

RAMPRAKASH
SINGH

GULAB YADAV

RAMKISHUN

ACHHELAL
SONKAR

102636

103148

117189

127484

129036

142615

154948

155307

169205

218778

222979

223029

226115

319927

322143

328642

343042

STOP

SCOP

SCOoP

SCOP

SCOP

GNOP

GNOP

SCOH

GNOP

GNOP

BCOP

BCOP

BCOP

BCOH

GNOP

SCOP

SCOP

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

DU77725001

DU77912510

DU78057357

DU77682234

DU77858943

DU80136925

DU80137950

DU77726775

DU78782854

DU78804370

DU78854016

DU78853010

DU78795377

DU79835395

DU80192559

DU78764246

DU78788743

215.8

215.73

213.91

212.62

212.43

210.81

209.41

209.37

207.85

202.91

202.52

202.51

202.24

194.36

194.19

193.69

192.59



