List of Allotted and Reported Candidates Institute Wise for D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017 RAJAN COLLEGE OF WOMENS EDUCATION HIKAMA KOPAGANJ MAU

Serial No	Stream Name	Allotted Branch	Roll No.	Name	Father Name	State Rank	Allotted Category	Amount	Transaction No.	Total Marks Percentage
1	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	5000212500	SUPRIYA YADAV	RAMSHARIKH YADAV	8857	GNOP	2000.00	DU76384047	238.23
2	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	5000239967	SAUMYA PANDEY	ABHAY SHANKAR PANDEY	9613	GNOP	2000.00	DU76464537	237.68
3	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	5000212770	POOJA RAI	SUDHIR KUMAR RAI	18978	GNOP	2000.00	DU76551981	232.87
4	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	5000004827	SNEHLATA KAUSHAL	RAM RATAN	21492	GNOP	2000.00	DU76382876	231.89
5	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	5000212480	REEMA YADAV	RAVINDRA YADAV	21931	GNOP	2000.00	DU76717775	231.72
6	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	5000048201	RAJALKASHYAP	SHESHNATH RAI	23281	GNOP	2000.00	DU76376519	231.24
7	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	5100041363	SHIVANI SHUKLA	VIJAY SHUKLA	26944	GNOP	2000.00	DU76865155	230.06
8	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	5000095767	KM SHWETA PANDEY	RAM CHANDRA PANDEY	27127	GNOP	2000.00	DU76393392	230
9	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	5000100078	POOJA RANI	JANARDAN YADAV	29027	GNOP	2000.00	DU76591872	229.42
10	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	5000149527	DIPTI BARANWAL	AWADHESH BARANWAL	30624	GNOP	2000.00	DU76940495	228.96
11	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	5000016356	POOJA SINGH	SIYARAM SINGH	31144	GNOP	2000.00	DU76431592	228.81
12	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	5000020271	MANISH KUMAR	LALCHANDR YADAV	31240	GNOP	2000.00	DU76415999	228.79
13	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	5000155958	KM LIZA	HARISH CHANDRA	32296	GNOP	2000.00	DU76386938	228.5
14	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	5000066751	ANKIT GUPTA	SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA	34732	GNOP	2000.00	DU76368354	227.83
15	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	5000021514	UTKARSHA RAI	TEJPRATAP RAI	38835	GNOP	2000.00	DU76366543	226.8
16	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	5000080129	КМ ВАВІТА	RAMBHAWAN YADAV	41288	GNOP	2000.00	DU76381906	226.21

								_		
17	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017	5000093291	POORNIMA GOND	SURENDRA GOND	42502	GNOP	2000.00	DU76895368	225.95
18	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	5000212540	RAYISA KHATOON	SHAMSUDDIN	49023	GNOP	2000.00	DU76394186	224.51
19	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017	5000006823	MAHMOODA KHATOON	ANWAR AHMAD	49667	GNOP	2000.00	DU76438816	224.37
20	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017	5000032100	SHUBHAM SINGH	MUKHARAM SINGH	52816	GNOP	2000.00	DU76636139	223.75
21	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017	5000057161	GUDIYA RAJBHAR	SWAMINATH RAJBHAR	63809	ВСОР	2000.00	DU76893314	221.71
22	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017	5000116739	KM VANDNA YADAV	JOKHAN YADAV	67319	ВСОР	2000.00	DU77189156	221.11
23	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017	5000037525	VIVEK KUMAR MAURYA	PRAKASH CHANDRA MAURYA	68819	ВСОР	2000.00	DU76470220	220.86
24	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017	5000015153	PRIYANJALI YADAV	HARIBANSH YADAV	70656	ВСОР	2000.00	DU78013520	220.56
25	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017	5000026489	KM TAJWAR TABASSUM	ABU FAISAL	74486	ВСОР	2000.00	DU76418548	219.94
26	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017	5000166294	KM UMME HABIBA	NAIMUDDIN	84553	ВСОР	2000.00	DU76377870	218.37
27	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017	5000050490	KM JYOTI MADESHIYA	MAHABIR PRASAD MADESHIYA	84778	ВСОР	2000.00	DU76936745	218.34
28	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017	5000013647	MANISH VISHWAKARMA	RAMSMUJH VISHWAKARMA	90782	ВСОР	2000.00	DU76421731	217.46
29	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.EI.Ed.) -2017	5000042673	ANJANI	AJAY KUMAR	90922	SCOP	2000.00	DU76857946	217.44
30	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	5000068387	ANJITA	NAUMI PRASAD	94683	SCOP	2000.00	DU76418064	216.9
31	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	5000163575	AMIT KUMAR TRIPATHI	NAMO NARAYANA TRIPATHI	96691	GNOH	2000.00	DU76736912	216.6
32	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(D.El.Ed.) -2017	5000052776	AMARNATH	AVADH KUMAR	99146	ВСОР	2000.00	DU76380092	216.28
33	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	5000084971	КМ ЈҮОТІ	GORAKHNATH	101318	SCOP	2000.00	DU77733123	215.98

34	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	5000073225	KM KHUSHBU GAUND	LAVKUSH GAUND	102636	STOP	2000.00	DU77725001	215.8
35	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	5000159590	KM BANDANA	LALDHAR PRASAD	103148	SCOP	2000.00	DU77912510	215.73
36	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	5000097073	AMRITA	KOMAL RAM	117189	SCOP	2000.00	DU78057357	213.91
37	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	5000144022	SARVESH KUMAR	SANJAY KUMAR	127484	SCOP	2000.00	DU77682234	212.62
38	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	5000207052	KM REKHA KUMARI	SHIVKUMAR	129036	SCOP	2000.00	DU77858943	212.43
39	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	5000125909	KM NANDANI CHAUHAN	RAM AVTAR CHAUHAN	142615	GNOP	2000.00	DU80136925	210.81
40	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	5000225252	RADHIKA VISHWAKARAM	SURYABHAN VISHWAKARMA	154948	GNOP	2000.00	DU80137950	209.41
41	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	5000078480	KIRAN KUMARI	MAHESH	155307	SCOH	2000.00	DU77726775	209.37
42	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	5000050280	KM ARTI TIWARI	MITHLESH TIWARI	169205	GNOP	2000.00	DU78782854	207.85
43	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	5000113060	MOHAMMAD RASHID	IFTEKHAR AHMAD	218778	GNOP	2000.00	DU78804370	202.91
44	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	5100084584	KM NEELAM YADAV	HARERAM YADAV	222979	ВСОР	2000.00	DU78854016	202.52
45	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	5000033893	KM LALITA	SHANKARA RAJBHAR	223029	ВСОР	2000.00	DU78853010	202.51
46	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	5400012986	DEEPAK PRAJAPATI	MURARI PRAJAPATI	226115	ВСОР	2000.00	DU78795377	202.24
47	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	5000114703	AVINASH SINGH	RAMPRAKASH SINGH	319927	всон	2000.00	DU79835395	194.36
48	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	5000038168	AJIT NARAYAN YADAV	GULAB YADAV	322143	GNOP	2000.00	DU80192559	194.19
49	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	5000100538	SANGEETA	RAMKISHUN	328642	SCOP	2000.00	DU78764246	193.69
50	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	5000108332	KM KHUSHBU SONKAR	ACHHELAL SONKAR	343042	SCOP	2000.00	DU78788743	192.59